Optical Fiber
Low-Speed Fiber Module Multi-Mode Single-Mode
Fiber Cable Requirements
50/125 µm, 800 MHz
G.652
62.5/125 µm, 500 MHz
Typical Distance 5 km 40 km
Wavelength

    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Isolation Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type IECEx Supported
ICF-1150-M-ST – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150-M-SC – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150-S-ST – 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150-S-SC – 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150-M-ST-T – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150-M-SC-T – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150-S-ST-T – -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150-S-SC-T – -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-M-ST 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-M-SC 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-S-ST 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-S-SC 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-M-ST-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST –
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Model Name Isolation Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type IECEx Supported
ICF-1150I-M-SC-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-S-ST-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-S-SC-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150-M-ST-IEX – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-M-SC-IEX – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-S-ST-IEX – 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-S-SC-IEX – 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-M-ST-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-M-SC-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-S-ST-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-S-SC-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-M-ST-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-M-SC-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-S-ST-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-S-SC-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-M-ST-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-M-SC-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-S-ST-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-S-SC-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm